
y = -0,6077x6 + 13,214x5 - 99,308x4 + 231,92x3 + 364,46x2 - 167,78x + 31,946
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P(W) = f(t(h))

P(W)

Log. (P(W))

Poly. (P(W))

0

250

500

750

1000

1250

1500

1750

2000

2250

2500

2750

3000

3250

3500

3750

4000

0 0,25 0,5 0,75 1 1,25 1,5 1,75 2 2,25 2,5 2,75 3 3,25 3,5 3,75 4 4,25 4,5 4,75 5 5,25 5,5 5,75 6 6,25 6,5 6,75 7 7,25 7,5 7,75


